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Biomedical Waste Generation Record (Year 2025)
(Jubilant Biosys Limited, Greater Noida)

Month

Category wise waste (Kg.)

Yellow

Blue

Red

White

Total
(Kg.)

January-25

1.00

0.00

9.10

0.00

10.10

February-25

13.12

0.00

24.00

0.00

March-25

April-25

6.30

0.00

26.00

0.00

37.12

32.30

May-25

June-25

July-25

August-25

September-25

October-25

November-25

December-25

TOTAL

20.420

0.000

59.100

0.000

79.520




